
CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Generale09/09/23 - Giro Eolie Tappa 5

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Cognome Nome Totale Tappa 1 Tappa 2 Tappa 3SocietàCat. 1Pos. Tappa 4 Tappa 5M/F

0:21:59 0:21:19 0:25:171:53:21CORRADINI CALCESTRUZZI RUBIERAJM1 0:31:06 0:13:401 GUIDETTI Mattia

0:24:05 0:22:33 0:26:581:58:58ASD MEETING SPORTING CLUB RUNNSM452 0:32:31 0:12:512 CALAPRISTI Luciano

0:23:30 0:22:03 0:28:282:00:29CORRADINI CALCESTRUZZI RUBIERASM453 0:33:44 0:12:443 GUIDETTI Luigi

0:25:34 0:23:54 0:28:542:06:43GABBISM554 0:34:49 0:13:324 BARBIERI Fausto

0:25:54 0:24:11 0:29:002:08:03FIDIPPIDE MESSINASM455 0:35:17 0:13:415 MENOLASCINA Omar

0:27:04 0:25:06 0:29:532:11:43MODENA RUNNERS CLUBSM506 0:35:50 0:13:506 BOTTE Antonio Rodrigo

0:27:03 0:25:45 0:29:282:12:03TORREBIANCASM557 0:35:52 0:13:557 FASONE Gaetano

0:26:56 0:25:10 0:29:422:12:43PODISTICA MESSINASF508 0:36:06 0:14:491 WOODLAND Valerie Anne

0:26:52 0:24:46 0:30:082:13:31ATLETICA VALDOBBIADENE TVSM559 0:37:05 0:14:408 BIANCHIN Mirco

0:27:19 0:25:20 0:30:302:14:37ATLETICA PONZANO TVSM6510 0:37:17 0:14:119 GAGNO Luciano

0:27:22 0:25:38 0:30:442:15:47PODISTICA MESSINASM5511 0:37:40 0:14:2310 RUGGERI Felice

0:27:48 0:25:40 0:30:172:15:52GRUPPO MARCIATORI CALALZOSM6012 0:37:21 0:14:4611 D'AMBROSIO Stefano

0:28:00 0:25:44 0:30:202:16:03PODISTICA MESSINASF5013 0:37:10 0:14:492 LATELLA Teresa

0:27:34 0:25:58 0:31:152:17:12LA FRATELLANZA 1874SM6014 0:37:54 0:14:3112 CORSINOTTI Medardo

0:27:54 0:26:13 0:31:122:17:37RUNCARDSM3515 0:38:25 0:13:5313 LOMBARDO Matteo

0:28:12 0:26:39 0:30:532:19:05ATLETICA BORGATE RIUNITE SERMONETASM6016 0:38:52 0:14:2914 FRATOCCHI Franco

0:28:45 0:27:11 0:32:342:23:39RUNCARDSM5017 0:39:52 0:15:1715 GULLO Roberto

0:28:49 0:27:30 0:32:502:26:18CORRADINI CALCESTRUZZI RUBIERASF4518 0:40:46 0:16:233 LODESANI Roberta

0:29:39 0:28:28 0:33:372:27:52ASD MEETING SPORTING CLUB RUNNSM4519 0:40:32 0:15:3616 DI DIO Giuseppe

0:30:17 0:28:10 0:33:132:28:19ATL. VALPELLICESM6520 0:40:51 0:15:4817 FRANCO Dario

0:30:10 0:28:50 0:33:032:28:38FIDIPPIDESF4021 0:40:37 0:15:584 COLAFATI Francesca

0:30:47 0:28:27 0:34:102:31:10ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTASM6022 0:41:43 0:16:0318 ZAGALLO Flavio

0:30:52 0:29:08 0:34:232:32:17ATLETICA BEDIZZOLE BSSF5023 0:41:43 0:16:115 BRAGA Clara

0:30:50 0:29:18 0:33:562:32:37ASD MEETING SPORTING CLUB RUNNSF4024 0:42:24 0:16:096 SCIASCIA Giorgia

0:31:14 0:29:19 0:34:562:33:00ATLETICA LAMBRO MISM5525 0:41:21 0:16:1019 MONICI Maurizio

0:31:09 0:30:53 0:37:422:40:17PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' ROMASF4026 0:43:15 0:17:187 BERNADINI Sara

0:32:52 0:31:19 0:36:132:41:34ATL. VALPELLICESF6527 0:44:26 0:16:448 TRON Anita

0:32:45 0:32:16 0:35:472:42:01RUNCARDSF4028 0:44:34 0:16:399 DI PASQUALE Giovanna

0:33:00 0:31:17 0:37:322:45:23MODENA RUNNERS CLUBSF5029 0:46:14 0:17:2010 GIOVANELLI Barbara

0:34:11 0:31:36 0:38:582:49:18LIBERTAS MILITELLO VAL DI CTSM7530 0:47:09 0:17:2420 CANIGLIA Santi

0:34:12 0:31:21 0:39:102:51:06RUNCARDSF5031 0:47:48 0:18:3511 PREVITERA Maria Lucia

0:35:29 0:33:40 0:39:522:57:24MC MESSINASM7532 0:50:33 0:17:5021 DE LORENZO Letterio

0:36:31 0:35:00 0:40:272:59:16TORREBIANCASF4533 0:48:51 0:18:2712 VENUTI Francesca

0:39:03 0:36:17 0:41:263:05:44RUNCARDSM6534 0:50:20 0:18:3822 MAINI Mileno

0:38:13 0:36:08 0:42:273:06:28POL SAN RAFEL BOSM6535 0:50:20 0:19:2023 LORENZONI Ivan

0:36:27 0:36:15 0:43:083:06:35FIDIPPIDE MESSINASM7536 0:51:07 0:19:3824 LACQUANITI Riccardo

0:39:07 0:36:58 0:44:173:14:04POL SAN RAFEL BOSF6537 0:53:04 0:20:3813 EVANGELISTI Luisa

9/09/2023 - 10:01 Pag. 1 2



Cognome Nome Totale Tappa 1 Tappa 2 Tappa 3SocietàCat. 1Pos. Tappa 4 Tappa 5M/F

0:39:15 0:36:38 0:44:163:15:24RUNCARDSF5038 0:54:19 0:20:5614 CONDORELLI Elvira

0:41:57 0:40:27 0:46:373:24:21FIDIPPIDE MESSINASF6039 0:54:30 0:20:5015 DENARO Agata Giovanna

0:40:32 0:38:32 0:44:523:26:29CORRADINI CALCESTRUZZI RUBIERASM7540 1:02:50 0:19:4325 GUIDETTI Luciano

0:24:27 2:00:00 0:26:333:36:53GS ORECCHIELLA LUCCASM5041 0:32:12 0:13:4126 SIMONE Angelo

0:43:59 0:38:32 0:42:063:52:06PODISTICA FORMIGINESESM7042 1:16:31 0:30:5827 RICCI Dino

0:49:32 0:45:02 0:52:223:57:14MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.SM6543 1:05:43 0:24:3528 GUARNITI Marco

0:49:15 0:45:38 0:55:364:03:21MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.SF6544 1:07:48 0:25:0416 RINALDINI Nadia

0:32:33 2:00:00 0:37:044:14:00GS ORECCHIELLA LUCCASF4545 0:47:22 0:17:0117 MENDOLA Alessandra

0:56:53 0:50:04 1:00:484:33:33GP CASALESESF6546 1:14:17 0:31:3118 ROSSI Annamaria

0:56:55 0:50:20 1:01:254:36:51ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTASM7047 1:16:22 0:31:4929 BOLDRIN Adriano

0:29:39 0:28:44 2:00:006:58:23PODISTICA PATTESESM4548 2:00:00 2:00:0030 CICCHETTI Giancarlo

2:00:00 2:00:00 2:00:0010:00:00RUNCARDSM7549 2:00:00 2:00:0031 RAPPO Dario

9/09/2023 - 10:01 Pag. 2 2



CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Generale09/09/23 - Giro Eolie Tappa 5

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE

Cognome Nome Totale Tappa 1 Tappa 2 Tappa 3SocietàCat. 1Pos. Tappa 4 Tappa 5M/F

0:21:59 0:21:19 0:25:171:53:21CORRADINI CALCESTRUZZI RUBIERAJM1 0:31:06 0:13:401 GUIDETTI Mattia

0:24:05 0:22:33 0:26:581:58:58ASD MEETING SPORTING CLUB RUNNSM452 0:32:31 0:12:512 CALAPRISTI Luciano

0:23:30 0:22:03 0:28:282:00:29CORRADINI CALCESTRUZZI RUBIERASM453 0:33:44 0:12:443 GUIDETTI Luigi

0:25:34 0:23:54 0:28:542:06:43GABBISM554 0:34:49 0:13:324 BARBIERI Fausto

0:25:54 0:24:11 0:29:002:08:03FIDIPPIDE MESSINASM455 0:35:17 0:13:415 MENOLASCINA Omar

0:27:04 0:25:06 0:29:532:11:43MODENA RUNNERS CLUBSM506 0:35:50 0:13:506 BOTTE Antonio Rodrigo

0:27:03 0:25:45 0:29:282:12:03TORREBIANCASM557 0:35:52 0:13:557 FASONE Gaetano

0:26:52 0:24:46 0:30:082:13:31ATLETICA VALDOBBIADENE TVSM558 0:37:05 0:14:408 BIANCHIN Mirco

0:27:19 0:25:20 0:30:302:14:37ATLETICA PONZANO TVSM659 0:37:17 0:14:119 GAGNO Luciano

0:27:22 0:25:38 0:30:442:15:47PODISTICA MESSINASM5510 0:37:40 0:14:2310 RUGGERI Felice

0:27:48 0:25:40 0:30:172:15:52GRUPPO MARCIATORI CALALZOSM6011 0:37:21 0:14:4611 D'AMBROSIO Stefano

0:27:34 0:25:58 0:31:152:17:12LA FRATELLANZA 1874SM6012 0:37:54 0:14:3112 CORSINOTTI Medardo

0:27:54 0:26:13 0:31:122:17:37RUNCARDSM3513 0:38:25 0:13:5313 LOMBARDO Matteo

0:28:12 0:26:39 0:30:532:19:05ATLETICA BORGATE RIUNITE SERMONETASM6014 0:38:52 0:14:2914 FRATOCCHI Franco

0:28:45 0:27:11 0:32:342:23:39RUNCARDSM5015 0:39:52 0:15:1715 GULLO Roberto

0:29:39 0:28:28 0:33:372:27:52ASD MEETING SPORTING CLUB RUNNSM4516 0:40:32 0:15:3616 DI DIO Giuseppe

0:30:17 0:28:10 0:33:132:28:19ATL. VALPELLICESM6517 0:40:51 0:15:4817 FRANCO Dario

0:30:47 0:28:27 0:34:102:31:10ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTASM6018 0:41:43 0:16:0318 ZAGALLO Flavio

0:31:14 0:29:19 0:34:562:33:00ATLETICA LAMBRO MISM5519 0:41:21 0:16:1019 MONICI Maurizio

0:34:11 0:31:36 0:38:582:49:18LIBERTAS MILITELLO VAL DI CTSM7520 0:47:09 0:17:2420 CANIGLIA Santi

0:35:29 0:33:40 0:39:522:57:24MC MESSINASM7521 0:50:33 0:17:5021 DE LORENZO Letterio

0:39:03 0:36:17 0:41:263:05:44RUNCARDSM6522 0:50:20 0:18:3822 MAINI Mileno

0:38:13 0:36:08 0:42:273:06:28POL SAN RAFEL BOSM6523 0:50:20 0:19:2023 LORENZONI Ivan

0:36:27 0:36:15 0:43:083:06:35FIDIPPIDE MESSINASM7524 0:51:07 0:19:3824 LACQUANITI Riccardo

0:40:32 0:38:32 0:44:523:26:29CORRADINI CALCESTRUZZI RUBIERASM7525 1:02:50 0:19:4325 GUIDETTI Luciano

0:24:27 2:00:00 0:26:333:36:53GS ORECCHIELLA LUCCASM5026 0:32:12 0:13:4126 SIMONE Angelo

0:43:59 0:38:32 0:42:063:52:06PODISTICA FORMIGINESESM7027 1:16:31 0:30:5827 RICCI Dino

0:49:32 0:45:02 0:52:223:57:14MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.SM6528 1:05:43 0:24:3528 GUARNITI Marco

0:56:55 0:50:20 1:01:254:36:51ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTASM7029 1:16:22 0:31:4929 BOLDRIN Adriano

0:29:39 0:28:44 2:00:006:58:23PODISTICA PATTESESM4530 2:00:00 2:00:0030 CICCHETTI Giancarlo

2:00:00 2:00:00 2:00:0010:00:00RUNCARDSM7531 2:00:00 2:00:0031 RAPPO Dario

9/09/2023 - 09:58 Pag. 1 1



CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Generale09/09/23 - Giro Eolie Tappa 5

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE

Cognome Nome Totale Tappa 1 Tappa 2 Tappa 3SocietàCat. 1Pos. Tappa 4 Tappa 5M/F

0:26:56 0:25:10 0:29:422:12:43PODISTICA MESSINASF501 0:36:06 0:14:491 WOODLAND Valerie Anne

0:28:00 0:25:44 0:30:202:16:03PODISTICA MESSINASF502 0:37:10 0:14:492 LATELLA Teresa

0:28:49 0:27:30 0:32:502:26:18CORRADINI CALCESTRUZZI RUBIERASF453 0:40:46 0:16:233 LODESANI Roberta

0:30:10 0:28:50 0:33:032:28:38FIDIPPIDESF404 0:40:37 0:15:584 COLAFATI Francesca

0:30:52 0:29:08 0:34:232:32:17ATLETICA BEDIZZOLE BSSF505 0:41:43 0:16:115 BRAGA Clara

0:30:50 0:29:18 0:33:562:32:37ASD MEETING SPORTING CLUB RUNNSF406 0:42:24 0:16:096 SCIASCIA Giorgia

0:31:09 0:30:53 0:37:422:40:17PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' ROMASF407 0:43:15 0:17:187 BERNADINI Sara

0:32:52 0:31:19 0:36:132:41:34ATL. VALPELLICESF658 0:44:26 0:16:448 TRON Anita

0:32:45 0:32:16 0:35:472:42:01RUNCARDSF409 0:44:34 0:16:399 DI PASQUALE Giovanna

0:33:00 0:31:17 0:37:322:45:23MODENA RUNNERS CLUBSF5010 0:46:14 0:17:2010 GIOVANELLI Barbara

0:34:12 0:31:21 0:39:102:51:06RUNCARDSF5011 0:47:48 0:18:3511 PREVITERA Maria Lucia

0:36:31 0:35:00 0:40:272:59:16TORREBIANCASF4512 0:48:51 0:18:2712 VENUTI Francesca

0:39:07 0:36:58 0:44:173:14:04POL SAN RAFEL BOSF6513 0:53:04 0:20:3813 EVANGELISTI Luisa

0:39:15 0:36:38 0:44:163:15:24RUNCARDSF5014 0:54:19 0:20:5614 CONDORELLI Elvira

0:41:57 0:40:27 0:46:373:24:21FIDIPPIDE MESSINASF6015 0:54:30 0:20:5015 DENARO Agata Giovanna

0:49:15 0:45:38 0:55:364:03:21MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.SF6516 1:07:48 0:25:0416 RINALDINI Nadia

0:32:33 2:00:00 0:37:044:14:00GS ORECCHIELLA LUCCASF4517 0:47:22 0:17:0117 MENDOLA Alessandra

0:56:53 0:50:04 1:00:484:33:33GP CASALESESF6518 1:14:17 0:31:3118 ROSSI Annamaria

9/09/2023 - 09:55 Pag. 1 1



CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Generale09/09/23 - Giro Eolie Tappa 5

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE

Cognome Nome Totale Tappa 1 Tappa 2 Tappa 3SocietàAnnoPos. Pett. Tappa 4 Tappa 5

JMCategoria:

GUIDETTI Mattia 0:21:59 0:21:19 0:25:171:53:21CORRADINI CALCESTRUZZI RUBIERA20041 1 0:31:06 0:13:40

Cognome Nome Totale Tappa 1 Tappa 2 Tappa 3SocietàAnnoPos. Pett. Tappa 4 Tappa 5

SM35Categoria:

LOMBARDO Matteo 0:27:54 0:26:13 0:31:122:17:37RUNCARD19871 9 0:38:25 0:13:53

Cognome Nome Totale Tappa 1 Tappa 2 Tappa 3SocietàAnnoPos. Pett. Tappa 4 Tappa 5

SM45Categoria:

CALAPRISTI Luciano 0:24:05 0:22:33 0:26:581:58:58ASD MEETING SPORTING CLUB RUNN19751 58 0:32:31 0:12:51

GUIDETTI Luigi 0:23:30 0:22:03 0:28:282:00:29CORRADINI CALCESTRUZZI RUBIERA19752 2 0:33:44 0:12:44

MENOLASCINA Omar 0:25:54 0:24:11 0:29:002:08:03FIDIPPIDE MESSINA19753 10 0:35:17 0:13:41

DI DIO Giuseppe 0:29:39 0:28:28 0:33:372:27:52ASD MEETING SPORTING CLUB RUNN19754 61 0:40:32 0:15:36

CICCHETTI Giancarlo 0:29:39 0:28:44 2:00:006:58:23PODISTICA PATTESE19765 11 2:00:00 2:00:00

Cognome Nome Totale Tappa 1 Tappa 2 Tappa 3SocietàAnnoPos. Pett. Tappa 4 Tappa 5

SM50Categoria:

BOTTE Antonio Rodrigo 0:27:04 0:25:06 0:29:532:11:43MODENA RUNNERS CLUB19691 12 0:35:50 0:13:50

GULLO Roberto 0:28:45 0:27:11 0:32:342:23:39RUNCARD19702 13 0:39:52 0:15:17

SIMONE Angelo 0:24:27 2:00:00 0:26:333:36:53GS ORECCHIELLA LUCCA19723 3 0:32:12 0:13:41

Cognome Nome Totale Tappa 1 Tappa 2 Tappa 3SocietàAnnoPos. Pett. Tappa 4 Tappa 5

SM55Categoria:

BARBIERI Fausto 0:25:34 0:23:54 0:28:542:06:43GABBI19641 4 0:34:49 0:13:32

FASONE Gaetano 0:27:03 0:25:45 0:29:282:12:03TORREBIANCA19682 8 0:35:52 0:13:55

BIANCHIN Mirco 0:26:52 0:24:46 0:30:082:13:31ATLETICA VALDOBBIADENE TV19683 5 0:37:05 0:14:40

RUGGERI Felice 0:27:22 0:25:38 0:30:442:15:47PODISTICA MESSINA19664 16 0:37:40 0:14:23

MONICI Maurizio 0:31:14 0:29:19 0:34:562:33:00ATLETICA LAMBRO MI19645 15 0:41:21 0:16:10

9/09/2023 - 10:00 Pag. 1 2



Cognome Nome Totale Tappa 1 Tappa 2 Tappa 3SocietàAnnoPos. Pett. Tappa 4 Tappa 5

SM60Categoria:

D'AMBROSIO Stefano 0:27:48 0:25:40 0:30:172:15:52GRUPPO MARCIATORI CALALZO19621 18 0:37:21 0:14:46

CORSINOTTI Medardo 0:27:34 0:25:58 0:31:152:17:12LA FRATELLANZA 187419602 17 0:37:54 0:14:31

FRATOCCHI Franco 0:28:12 0:26:39 0:30:532:19:05ATLETICA BORGATE RIUNITE SERMO19603 19 0:38:52 0:14:29

ZAGALLO Flavio 0:30:47 0:28:27 0:34:102:31:10ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA19614 20 0:41:43 0:16:03

Cognome Nome Totale Tappa 1 Tappa 2 Tappa 3SocietàAnnoPos. Pett. Tappa 4 Tappa 5

SM65Categoria:

GAGNO Luciano 0:27:19 0:25:20 0:30:302:14:37ATLETICA PONZANO TV19571 22 0:37:17 0:14:11

FRANCO Dario 0:30:17 0:28:10 0:33:132:28:19ATL. VALPELLICE19582 21 0:40:51 0:15:48

MAINI Mileno 0:39:03 0:36:17 0:41:263:05:44RUNCARD19543 24 0:50:20 0:18:38

LORENZONI Ivan 0:38:13 0:36:08 0:42:273:06:28POL SAN RAFEL BO19554 25 0:50:20 0:19:20

GUARNITI Marco 0:49:32 0:45:02 0:52:223:57:14MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.19545 23 1:05:43 0:24:35

Cognome Nome Totale Tappa 1 Tappa 2 Tappa 3SocietàAnnoPos. Pett. Tappa 4 Tappa 5

SM70Categoria:

RICCI Dino 0:43:59 0:38:32 0:42:063:52:06PODISTICA FORMIGINESE19511 28 1:16:31 0:30:58

BOLDRIN Adriano 0:56:55 0:50:20 1:01:254:36:51ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA19522 26 1:16:22 0:31:49

Cognome Nome Totale Tappa 1 Tappa 2 Tappa 3SocietàAnnoPos. Pett. Tappa 4 Tappa 5

SM75Categoria:

CANIGLIA Santi 0:34:11 0:31:36 0:38:582:49:18LIBERTAS MILITELLO VAL DI CT19481 29 0:47:09 0:17:24

DE LORENZO Letterio 0:35:29 0:33:40 0:39:522:57:24MC MESSINA19462 30 0:50:33 0:17:50

LACQUANITI Riccardo 0:36:27 0:36:15 0:43:083:06:35FIDIPPIDE MESSINA19483 31 0:51:07 0:19:38

GUIDETTI Luciano 0:40:32 0:38:32 0:44:523:26:29CORRADINI CALCESTRUZZI RUBIERA19484 27 1:02:50 0:19:43

RAPPO Dario 2:00:00 2:00:00 2:00:0010:00:00RUNCARD19485 32 2:00:00 2:00:00

9/09/2023 - 10:00 Pag. 2 2



CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Generale09/09/23 - Giro Eolie Tappa 5

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE

Cognome Nome Totale Tappa 1 Tappa 2 Tappa 3SocietàAnnoPos. Pett. Tappa 4 Tappa 5

SF40Categoria:

COLAFATI Francesca 0:30:10 0:28:50 0:33:032:28:38FIDIPPIDE19811 37 0:40:37 0:15:58

SCIASCIA Giorgia 0:30:50 0:29:18 0:33:562:32:37ASD MEETING SPORTING CLUB RUNN19792 60 0:42:24 0:16:09

BERNADINI Sara 0:31:09 0:30:53 0:37:422:40:17PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' ROMA19833 39 0:43:15 0:17:18

DI PASQUALE Giovanna 0:32:45 0:32:16 0:35:472:42:01RUNCARD19794 38 0:44:34 0:16:39

Cognome Nome Totale Tappa 1 Tappa 2 Tappa 3SocietàAnnoPos. Pett. Tappa 4 Tappa 5

SF45Categoria:

LODESANI Roberta 0:28:49 0:27:30 0:32:502:26:18CORRADINI CALCESTRUZZI RUBIERA19771 36 0:40:46 0:16:23

VENUTI Francesca 0:36:31 0:35:00 0:40:272:59:16TORREBIANCA19752 42 0:48:51 0:18:27

MENDOLA Alessandra 0:32:33 2:00:00 0:37:044:14:00GS ORECCHIELLA LUCCA19743 40 0:47:22 0:17:01

Cognome Nome Totale Tappa 1 Tappa 2 Tappa 3SocietàAnnoPos. Pett. Tappa 4 Tappa 5

SF50Categoria:

WOODLAND Valerie Anne 0:26:56 0:25:10 0:29:422:12:43PODISTICA MESSINA19711 33 0:36:06 0:14:49

LATELLA Teresa 0:28:00 0:25:44 0:30:202:16:03PODISTICA MESSINA19732 34 0:37:10 0:14:49

BRAGA Clara 0:30:52 0:29:08 0:34:232:32:17ATLETICA BEDIZZOLE BS19713 45 0:41:43 0:16:11

GIOVANELLI Barbara 0:33:00 0:31:17 0:37:322:45:23MODENA RUNNERS CLUB19694 48 0:46:14 0:17:20

PREVITERA Maria Lucia 0:34:12 0:31:21 0:39:102:51:06RUNCARD19725 49 0:47:48 0:18:35

CONDORELLI Elvira 0:39:15 0:36:38 0:44:163:15:24RUNCARD19706 47 0:54:19 0:20:56

Cognome Nome Totale Tappa 1 Tappa 2 Tappa 3SocietàAnnoPos. Pett. Tappa 4 Tappa 5

SF60Categoria:

DENARO Agata Giovanna 0:41:57 0:40:27 0:46:373:24:21FIDIPPIDE MESSINA19601 50 0:54:30 0:20:50

Cognome Nome Totale Tappa 1 Tappa 2 Tappa 3SocietàAnnoPos. Pett. Tappa 4 Tappa 5

SF65Categoria:

TRON Anita 0:32:52 0:31:19 0:36:132:41:34ATL. VALPELLICE19551 46 0:44:26 0:16:44

EVANGELISTI Luisa 0:39:07 0:36:58 0:44:173:14:04POL SAN RAFEL BO19552 44 0:53:04 0:20:38

RINALDINI Nadia 0:49:15 0:45:38 0:55:364:03:21MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.19573 41 1:07:48 0:25:04
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Cognome Nome Totale Tappa 1 Tappa 2 Tappa 3SocietàAnnoPos. Pett. Tappa 4 Tappa 5

SF65Categoria:

ROSSI Annamaria 0:56:53 0:50:04 1:00:484:33:33GP CASALESE19564 43 1:14:17 0:31:31
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